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937
 
COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 8

936
 
COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 6

935
 
COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 6

934
 
COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 5

933
 
STEEL CONNECTION ANGLE 45 / 60

932
 
ANGLE BLOCK 40/45 (SET)

931
 
UNIBLOCK ZN 40 CS

930
 
VARIO CLAMPING BLOCK 25

929
 
VARIO CLAMPING BLOCK 18

928
 
TOOL FOR CLIP BLOCK SL

927
 
CLIP BLOCK 14 SL

926
 
CLIP BLOCK 14, GRAY

925
 
CLIP BLOCK 14, BLACK

924
 
CLIP BLOCK 13, GRAY

923
 
CLIP BLOCK 13, BLACK

922
 
VARIO BLOCK 25 CS

921
 
VARIO BLOCK 18 CS

920
 
FIXATION BLOCK 25, GRAY

919
 
FIXATION BLOCK 25, BLACK

918
 
FIXATION BLOCK 18, GRAY

917
 
FIXATION BLOCK 18, BLACK

916
 
UNIBLOCK 25 EH

915
 
UNIBLOCK 25 CLIP

914
 
UNIBLOCK 26 CS (SET)

913
 
UNIBLOCK 25, TRANSPARENT COLORLESS

912
 
UNIBLOCK 25 CS, GRAY

911
 
UNIBLOCK 25 CS, BLACK

910
 
UNIBLOCK 25, GRAY

909
 
UNIBLOCK 25, BLACK

908
 
UNIBLOCK 18 CS, GRAY

907
 
UNIBLOCK 18 CS, BLACK

906
 
UNIBLOCK 18, GRAY

905
 
UNIBLOCK 18, BLACK

904
 
UNIBLOCK 14, GRAY

903
 
UNIBLOCK 14, BLACK

902
 
QUICK BLOCK (SET)
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959
 
PANEL HOLDER

958
CORNER CONNECTOR FOR GLASS PANEL 
CLAMP (SET)

957
 
GLASS PANEL CLAMP (SET)

956
CLAMPING SPRING FOR PROTECTIVE 
FENCE PROFILES 30 X 30 WG

955
CLAMPING SPRING FOR CLAMP PROFIL 18 
X 32

954
 
PLUG-IN PROFIL 6.9 / 6 - 4

953
 
PLUG-IN PROFIL 5.0 / 6 - 4

952
 
PLUG-IN PROFIL 4.2 / 6 - 4

951
 
PLUG-IN PROFIL 3.0 / 4 - 5

950
 
PLUG-IN PROFIL 4.7 / 4 - 2

949
 
PLUG-IN PROFIL 3.0 / 4 - 2

948
 
PLUG-IN PROFIL 1.9 / 3 - 2

947
 
INSERT PROFILE AL

946
 
HOLDER PROFILE SLOT 10

945
 
REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 10 / 6 MM

944
COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 
10 DEEP

943
COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 
10 FLAT

942
 
GLAZING STRIP FOR INSERT PROFILE I AL

941
 
HOLDER PROFILE SLOT 8

940
 
REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 8 / 4 - 6 MM

939
COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE M45 
SLOT 8

938
 
COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 8
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

QUICK BLOCK (SET)
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To attach panels quickly 1- 12 mm to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

19
25

25

A2

A1

N

Version A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
Lockpin M 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 11.0 I 094700

8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 12 B 094701
7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 11.0 B 094707
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 14, BLACK
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 5

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Black

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

14

A2

N

A1

12.5

16

Version D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M4 4.0 1.6 (1.8) 5 2.6 I 094411M4

Spacer *1.0 0.5 094901
*2.0 0.8 094902
3.0 1.3 094903
4.0 1.8 094904
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 14, GRAY
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 5

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Gray ≈ RAL 7042

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

14

A2

N

A1

12.5

16

Version D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M4 4.0 1.6 (1.8) 5 2.6 I 094411M4S03

Spacer *1.0 1.0 094901S03
*2.0 1.2 094902S03
3.0 1.5 094903S03
4.0 1.8 094904S03
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 18, BLACK
MODEL Plastic PA, slot 6, 8, 10, 12

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Black

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

18.5

N

A2

A1

18.5

25

D

Version D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M4 7.0 2.7 (3.0) 6 8.0 I 094100M4
M5 7.0 2.7 (3.0) 6 8.1 I 094100M5
M6 7.0 2.7 (3.0) 6 8.2 I 094100M6
M4 7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 8.3 B 094002M4
M5 7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 8.4 B 094002M5
M6 7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 8.6 B 094002M6

Spacer CS *2.0 0.8 094102CS
3.0 1.3 094103CS
5.0 1.9 094105CS

http://fath24.com


906 ©2024 | fath24.com

SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 18, GRAY
MODEL Plastic PA, slot 6, 8, 10, 12

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Gray

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

18.5

N

A2

A1

18.5

25

Version Color D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M4 7.0 2.7 (3.0) 6 8.0 I 094100M4S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M5 7.0 2.7 (3.0) 6 8.1 I 094100M5S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M6 7.0 2.7 (3.0) 6 8.2 I 094100M6S02
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M4 7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 8.3 B 094002M4S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M5 7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 8.4 B 094002M5S02
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M6 7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 8.6 B 094002M6S06

Spacer CS Gray ≈ RAL 7042 *2.0 0.8 094102CSS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 3.0 1.0 094103CSS04
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 5.0 1.9 094105CSS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 *2.0 0.8 094102CSS10
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 3.0 1.0 094103CSS12
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 5.0 1.9 094105CSS12
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 18 CS, BLACK
MODEL With screw retainer

DESCRIPTION To attach panels safely to aluminum profiles; with screw reatiner to comply with Machinery Directive 
2006/42/EC

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Nut: Zinc plated steel

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request
TIP * No further spacers can be added!

18.5

N

A2

A1

18.5

25

Version D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M6 7.0 2.7 (3.0) 6 9.0 I 094100CSM6
M6 7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 8.5 B 094002CSM6

Spacer CS *2.0 0.8 094102CS
3.0 1.3 094103CS
5.0 1.9 094105CS
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 18 CS, GRAY
MODEL With screw retainer

DESCRIPTION To attach panels safely to aluminum profiles; with screw reatiner to comply with Machinery Directive 
2006/42/EC

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Nut: Zinc plated steel

COLOR Gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request
TIP * No further spacers can be added!

18.5

N

A2

A1

18.5

25

Version Color D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M6 7.0 2.7 (3.0) 6 9.0 I 094100CSM6S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M6 7.0 1.9 (2.2) 8 8.5 B 094002CSM6S01

Spacer CS Gray ≈ RAL 7042 *2.0 0.8 094102CSS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 3.0 1.0 094103CSS04
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 5.0 1.9 094105CSS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 *2.0 0.8 094102CSS10
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 3.0 1.0 094103CSS12
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 5.0 1.9 094105CSS12
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 25, BLACK
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 8, 10, 12

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Black

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

25

A2

N

A1

18.5

25

D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
nn M4 7.9 4.35 (4.5) 8 9.8 I 094003M4
nn M5 7.9 4.35 (4.5) 8 9.7 I 094003M5
nn M6 7.9 4.35 (4.5) 8 9.6 I 094003M6
nn M4 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 9.8 I 094020M4
nn M5 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 9.7 I 094020M5
nn M6 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 9.6 I 094020M6
nn M4 14.0 4.6 (4.5) 8 10.0 I 094080M4
nn M5 14.0 4.6 (4.5) 8 9.9 I 094080M5
nn M6 14.0 4.6 (4.5) 8 9.8 I 094080M6
nn M4 8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 10.6 B 094008M4
nn M5 8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 10.5 B 094008M5
nn M6 8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 10.4 B 094008M6
nn M4 9.5 5.6 (6.0) 10 10.6 B 094004M4
nn M5 9.5 5.6 (6.0) 10 10.5 B 094004M5
nn M6 9.5 5.6 (6.0) 10 10.4 B 094004M6
nn M4 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.4 B 094005M4
nn M5 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.3 B 094005M5
nn M6 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.2 B 094005M6

*2.0 0.8 094102CS
3.0 1.3 094103CS
5.0 1.9 094105CS
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 25, GRAY
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 8, 10, 12

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Gray

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

25

A2

N

A1

18.5

25

Version Color D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M4 8.0 4.35 (4.5) 8 9.8 I 094003M4S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M5 8.0 4.35 (4.5) 8 9.7 I 094003M5S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M6 8.0 4.35 (4.5) 8 9.6 I 094003M6S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M4 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 9.8 I 094020M4S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M5 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 9.7 I 094020M5S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M6 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 9.6 I 094020M6S04
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M4 14.0 4.6 (4.5) 8 10.0 I 094080M4S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M5 14.0 4.6 (4.5) 8 9.9 I 094080M5S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M6 14.0 4.6 (4.5) 8 9.8 I 094080M6S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M4 8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 10.6 B 094008M4S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M5 8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 10.5 B 094008M5S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M6 8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 10.4 B 094008M6S03
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M4 9.5 5.6 (6.0) 10 10.6 B 094004M4S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M5 9.5 5.6 (6.0) 10 10.5 B 094004M5S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M6 9.5 5.6 (6.0) 10 10.4 B 094004M6S02
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M4 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.4 B 094005M4S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M5 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.3 B 094005M5S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M6 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.2 B 094005M6S06

Spacer CS Gray ≈ RAL 7042 *2.0 0.8 094102CSS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 3.0 1.0 094103CSS04
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 5.0 1.9 094105CSS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 *2.0 0.8 094102CSS10
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 3.0 1.0 094103CSS12
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 5.0 1.9 094105CSS12
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 25 CS, BLACK
MODEL With screw retainer

DESCRIPTION To attach panels safely to aluminum profiles; with screw reatiner to comply with Machinery Directive 
2006/42/EC

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Nut: Zinc plated steel

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request
TIP * No further spacers can be added!

25

A2

N

A1

18.5

25

Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M6 7.9 4.35 (4.5) 8 10.0 I 094003CSM6
M6 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 10.0 I 094020CSM6
M6 14.0 4.6 (4.5) 8 11.0 I 094080CSM6
M6 9.5 5.6 (6.0) 10 12 B 094004CSM6
M6 8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 11.5 B 094008CSM6
M6 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.0 B 094005CSM6

0.8 094102CS
1.3 094103CS
1.9 094105CS
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 25 CS, GRAY
MODEL With screw retainer

DESCRIPTION To attach panels safely to aluminum profiles; with screw reatiner to comply with Machinery Directive 
2006/42/EC

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Nut: Zinc plated steel

COLOR Gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request
TIP * No further spacers can be added!

25

A2

N

A1

18.5

25

Version Color D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M6 8.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 10.0 I 094003CSM6S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M6 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 10.0 I 094020CSM6S02
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 M6 14.0 4.6 (4.5) 8 11.0 I 094080CSM6S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M6 9.5 5.6 (6.0) 10 12 B 094004CSM6S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M6 8.5 5.7 (6.0) 10 11.5 B 094008CSM6S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 M6 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.0 B 094005CSM6S02

Spacer CS Gray ≈ RAL 7042 *2.0 0.8 094102CSS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 3.0 1.0 094103CSS04
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 5.0 1.9 094105CSS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 *2.0 0.8 094102CSS10
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 3.0 1.0 094103CSS12
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 5.0 1.9 094105CSS12
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 25, TRANSPARENT COLORLESS
MODEL Plastic PC, slot 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PC 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Transparent colorless

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

25

A2

N

A1

18.5

25

Version D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M6 7.9 4.35 (4.5) 8 9.6 I 094003GM6
M6 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 9.6 I 094020GM6
M6 14.0 6.0 (6.0) 10 10.2 B 094005GM6

Spacer CS *2.0 0.7 094102CSG
3.0 1.2 094103CSG
5.0 2.0 094105CSG
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 26 CS (SET)
MODEL With screw retainer

DESCRIPTION To attach panels with a thickness of 2 - 8 mm safely to aluminum profiles; with screw retainer to comply 
withMachinery Directive 2006/42/EC

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Nut: Zinc plated steel

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

 2
4.

5 

 21  A1 
 26 

 A
2  N 

 8
-1

6 

 2-8 

 Ø
13

.6
 

 Ø
5.

2 

 3.3 

 SW4 

A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 20.0 I 094620CSS02
14.0 6.3 (6.0) 10 21.0 B 094605CSS02
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 25 CLIP
MODEL Plastic PA, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To attach panels simply to aluminum profiles; the clip feature makes it possible to pre-mount the block 
to the panel

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Nut: Zinc plated steel

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS Customized clips, other colors on request
TIP * No further spacers can be added!

 19 

 2
5  A1 

 25 

 N 

 A
2 

Version D [mm] Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M6 12.0 4.4 (4.5) 8 9.0 I 094020CLIPM6

Spacer CS *2.0 0.8 094102CS
3.0 1.3 094103CS
5.0 1.9 094105CS
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK 25 EH
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To join panels and aluminum profiles of various dimensions
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Black

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

25

22.5 6.3

25

18.5

D [mm] Thread Weight [g] Part #
M4 10.0 094010M4
M5 10.0 094010M5
M6 10.0 094010M6

nn UNC 1/4-20 10.0 094010U1/4
*2.0 0.8 094102CS
3.0 1.3 094103CS
5.0 1.9 094105CS
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

FIXATION BLOCK 18, BLACK
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Black

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * A1 size with spacer!

 1
5 

 N  A
2 

 A1 
 A1 

 3.1 

 1
5 

 1
5 

 3
.5

 

 5.5 

 7
.3

 

Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M5 6.0 / 9.0* / 12.0 / 15.0* 2.7 (3.0) 6 5.0 I 094501M5
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

FIXATION BLOCK 18, GRAY
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Gray ≈ RAL 7042

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * A1 size with spacer!

 1
5 

 N  A
2 

 A1 
 A1 

 3.1 

 1
5 

 1
5 

 3
.5

 

 5.5 

 7
.3

 

Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M5 6.0 / 9.0* / 12.0 / 15.0* 2.7 (3.0) 6 5.0 I 094501M5S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

FIXATION BLOCK 25, BLACK
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Black

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * A1 size with spacer!

 A
2 

 N 

 A1 
 A1 

 5 

 2
3.

5 

 2
0 

 2
0 

 3
.6

 

 6.4 

 1
0 

Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M6 5.0 / 10.0* / 15.0 / 20.0* 4.35 (4.5) 8 13.0 I 094500M6
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

FIXATION BLOCK 25, GRAY
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Nut: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Gray ≈ RAL 7042

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * A1 size with spacer!

 A
2 

 N 

 A1 
 A1 

 5 

 2
3.

5 

 2
0 

 2
0 

 3
.6

 

 6.4 

 1
0 

Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M6 5.0 / 10.0* / 15.0 / 20.0* 4.35 (4.5) 8 13.0 I 094500M6S03
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

VARIO BLOCK 18 CS
MODEL Plastic PA, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To attach panels simply to aluminum profiles; with screw reatiner to comply with Machinery Directive 
2006/42/EC

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Nut: Steel

SURFACE Nut: Zinc plated
COLOR Block: Black

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Other colors on request

TIP * A1 size with spacer!

 1
6 

 2.5 

 A1  A1 

 A
2 

 N 

 5.4 

 2
.8

 

 7
.7

 
 1

6 

 1
6 

Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M5 9.5 / 12* / 12.5 / 15* 2.2 (2.2) 8 8.8 B 094511M5CS
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

VARIO BLOCK 25 CS
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 10

DESCRIPTION To attach panels simply to aluminum profiles; with screw reatiner to comply with Machinery Directive 
2006/42/EC

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Nut: Steel

SURFACE Nut: Zinc plated
COLOR Block: Black

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Other colors on request

TIP * A1 size with spacer!

 2
0.

1 

 2.5 / 5.0 

 A1 

 A
2  N 

 A1  6.5 

 3
.7

 

 1
0 

 2
0 

 2
0 

Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M5 2.5: 13 / 15.5* / 17.5 / 20* 5.0: 13 / 18* / 17.5 / 22.5* 6.0 (6.0) 10 18.8 B 094513M5CS
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

CLIP BLOCK 13, BLACK
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 5, 6

DESCRIPTION To attach panels to aluminum profiles without screws or tools
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
FIXATION SPAN Panel units with a thickness of 1 - 6 mm

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

A2 3.
6

N

12 A1

14

13

Version D [mm] A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
4.0 1.6 (1.8) 5 3.4 I 094311

Spacer *1.0 0.5 094901
*2.0 0.8 094902
3.0 1.3 094903
4.0 1.8 094904
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

CLIP BLOCK 13, GRAY
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 5, 6

DESCRIPTION To attach panels to aluminum profiles without screws or tools
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Gray ≈ RAL 7042
FIXATION SPAN Panel units with a thickness of 1 - 6 mm

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

A2 N

12 A1

14

13

Version D [mm] A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
4.0 1.6 (1.8) 5 3.4 I 094311S02

Spacer *1.0 1.0 094901S03
*2.0 1.2 094902S03
3.0 1.5 094903S03
4.0 1.8 094904S03
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

CLIP BLOCK 14, BLACK
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To attach panels to aluminum profiles without screws or tools
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
FIXATION SPAN Panel units with a thickness of 1 - 9 mm

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

 N 

 19 

 1
6 

 A
2 

 L 

 A1 

Version D [mm] L [mm] A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
19.5 5.0 4.5 (4.5) 8 7.8 I 094204
26.0 11.5 4.5 (4.5) 8 8.3 I 094203
19.5 7.0 2.2 (2.2) 8 7.4 B 094202
26.0 14.0 5.8 (6.0) 10 8.0 B 094205

Spacer *2.0 1.0 094102K
*3.0 1.5 094103K
*5.0 2.0 094105K
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

CLIP BLOCK 14, GRAY
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To attach panels to aluminum profiles without screws or tools
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Gray
FIXATION SPAN Panel units with a thickness of 1 - 9 mm

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request

TIP * No further spacers can be added!

 N 

 19 

 1
6 

 A
2 

 L 

 A1 

Version Color D [mm] L [mm] A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 19.5 5.0 4.5 (4.5) 8 7.8 I 094204S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 26.0 11.5 4.5 (4.5) 8 8.3 I 094203S05
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 19.5 7.0 2.2 (2.2) 8 7.4 B 094202S03
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 26.0 14.0 5.8 (6.0) 10 8.0 B 094205S04

Spacer Gray ≈ RAL 7004 *2.0 1.0 094102KS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 *3.0 1.5 094103KS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 *5.0 2.0 094105KS03
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 *2.0 1.0 094102KS01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 *3.0 1.5 094103KS01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 *5.0 2.0 094105KS01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

CLIP BLOCK 14 SL
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles without screws or tools; can only be opened with the spe-
cial tool SL

MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced
COLOR Black

FIXATION SPAN Panel units with a thickness of 1 - 9 mm
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS Customized hammer, other colors on request
TIP Tool SL for Clip Block 14 SL see 094204SL

TIP 2 * No further spacers can be added!

 N 

 19 

 1
6 

 A
2 

 L 

 A1 

Version D [mm] L [mm] A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
19.5 5.0 4.5 (4.5) 8 7.8 I 094204SL
26.0 11.5 4.5 (4.5) 8 8.0 I 094203SL
19.5 7.0 2.2 (2.2) 8 7.0 B 094202SL
26.0 14.0 5.8 (6.0) 10 8.0 B 094205SL

Spacer *2.0 1.0 094102K
*3.0 1.5 094103K
*5.0 2.0 094105K
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

TOOL FOR CLIP BLOCK SL
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To open the clip block SL
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass ball reinforced 

Pins: Zinc plated steel
COLOR Red

PACK QUANTITY 1 piece

9815

25
12

Weight [g] Part #
23.0 0942SL

http://fath24.com
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

VARIO CLAMPING BLOCK 18
MODEL Plastic PA, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To attach panels safely to aluminum profiles; optional screwless mounting with clip clamp
MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 

Clip clamp: Plastic PC 
Nut: Steel

SURFACE Nut: Zinc plated
COLOR Block: Black 

Clip clamp: Transparent colorless
FIXATION SPAN With clip clamp from 0 to 13 mm

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Other colors on request

 A1 
 A1 

 11 

 A
2  N 

 24 

 2
0 

 3
.6

  6.4 

 1
0 

 2
0 

 5

 9.5

Version Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M6 2.5 / 8.5 2.2 (2.2) 8 7.8 B 094523M6

Clip clamp 2.8 09452RA20
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

VARIO CLAMPING BLOCK 25
MODEL Plastic PA, Slot 10

DESCRIPTION To attach panels safely to aluminum profiles; with screw reatiner to comply with Machinery Directive 
2006/42/EC; optional screwless mounting with clip clamp

MATERIAL Block: Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced 
Clip clamp: Plastic PC 
Nut: Steel

SURFACE Nut: Zinc plated
COLOR Block: Black 

Clip clamp: Transparent colorless
FIXATION SPAN With clip clamp from 0 to 13 mm

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS Other colors on request

 A1  A1 
 17 

 2
0 

25

 N  A
2 

 22.5 

 3
.6

  6.4 

 1
0 

 2
0 

Version Thread A1 [mm] A2 (Profile) [mm] N Weight [g] Profile Part #
M6 8.5 5.8 (6.0) 10 8.8 B 094522M6CS

Clip clamp 2.8 09452RA20
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

UNIBLOCK ZN 40 CS
MODEL Zinc die-cast, slot 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To attach panels to aluminum profiles; especially for high load bearing (up to 2000 N) on the panels; 
with screw retainer to comply with Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC

MATERIAL Zinc die-cast
SURFACE Zinc plated (RoHS compliant)

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 10 pieces

 2
2 

 5
 

 6.4 

 4
 

 1
2 

Ø6.8 
 8.2 

 H
  N 

 3
0 

 2
0.

5 
 8

.2
 

 A1 max 
 A1 min 

 1
0 

 7
 

 3
0 

 30 

H [mm] Thread A1 max. [mm] A1 min. [mm] N Weight [g] Part #
M6 22.0 7.9 61.4 094Z40SCS

1.7 M6 22.0 7.9 8 69.8 094Z40S0817CS
4.0 M6 22.0 7.9 8 67.0 094Z40S0840CS
4.0 M6 22.0 7.9 10 72.0 094Z40S1040CS
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

ANGLE BLOCK 40/45 (SET)
MODEL Aluminum die-cast, profile 40 + 45

DESCRIPTION To attach panels to aluminum profiles; especially for high load bearing on the panels
MATERIAL Aluminum die-cast

SURFACE Plain
ASSEMBLY SET 2 hammer screws M8 x 25, 

2 flange nuts M8
PACK QUANTITY 10 pieces / 10 set

SPECIALS Other surfaces, other colors on request

 M5 

 N 
 13 

 32 

 8.8 

 3
4.

5  8
.2

 

 15.2 

 1
9 

 4
1 

 1
0 

 9.5 

 41 

 10 

A-A

Set N Weight [g] Profile Dimensions [mm] Part #
10 48.7 M5 094A4045

incl. assembly set 10 75.6 B M5 094A4045S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Fixation Blocks

STEEL CONNECTION ANGLE 45 / 60
MODEL Steel, profile 45 and up

DESCRIPTION To connect two aluminum profiles at right angles
MATERIAL Steel

SURFACE Zinc plated
PACK QUANTITY 10 pieces

 30.5 

 3
0.

5 

 60 

 6
0 

 3
0 

 2
.4

 

 22.8 

 42 

  Ø9 

ESD Weight [g] Part #
ESD electrostatical discharging 112.0 093WV452V
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 5
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 5

DESCRIPTION To cover size 5 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 2 - 3 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, gray, natural 
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 N 
 6 

 6
.2

5 

 0
.8

 

 1
.8

 
 1

.8
 

Color N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 5 26.0 I 092045

Natural 5 26.0 I 092047
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 5 26.0 I 092045S07
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 6
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 6

DESCRIPTION To cover size 6 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 1 - 4 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 5.2 

 5
.7

5 

Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
6 17.0 B 092246
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 6
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 6

DESCRIPTION To cover size 6 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 2 - 3.5 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, gray, natural 
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 N 

 2
.5

 
 2

.1
 

 7.3 

 9
 

 0
.6

 

Color N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 6 26.0 I 092033

Gray ≈ RAL 7035 6 26.0 I 092033S01
Natural 6 26.0 I 092034

Gray ≈ RAL 7042 6 26.0 I 092033S05
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To cover size 8 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, yellow, orange, red, blue, gray, white aluminum, natural
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 N 
 9.4 

 3
 

 4
 

 1
2 

 0
.8

 

Color N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 8 26.0 I 092031

Yellow ≈ RAL 1018 8 26.0 I 092031S03
Orange ≈ RAL 2008 8 26.0 I 092031S08

Red ≈ RAL 3020 8 26.0 I 092036
Blue ≈ RAL 5005 8 26.0 I 092037
Gray ≈ RAL 7035 8 26.0 I 092035
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 8 26.0 I 092035S04

White aluminum ≈ RAL 9006 8 26.0 I 092031S04
Natural 8 26.0 I 092030
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To cover size 8 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 N 
 10.2 

 2
 

 2
 

 8
.5

 

 0
.6

 

N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
8 25.0 B 092242
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE M45 SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To cover size 8 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

1.
1

 1
5.

2 
 4

.5
 

 N8 

 5
.1

 

Color Slot Weight [g/m] Part #
Black 8 56.0 092280

Gray ≈ RAL 7035 8 56.0 092280S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 8 56.0 092280S02

http://fath24.com
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 8 / 4 - 6 MM
MODEL Plastic TPE, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm 
MATERIAL Plastic TPE

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (5 spools at 20 m)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

0.9

12

N

Color N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 8 46.0 I 092270

Gray ≈ RAL 7042 8 46.0 I 092271
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

HOLDER PROFILE SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE, slot 8, subsequently insertable

DESCRIPTION For subsequent insertion of panels of size 2.0 - 10.0 mm, creates a sealed connection against spray 
water and dust

MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE
COLOR Black

PACK QUANTITY 50 meters (25 pieces at 2 m)
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 8 

 2
1 

 1
1 

 18.5-24.5 

Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
8 214.0 I 092262
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

GLAZING STRIP FOR INSERT PROFILE I AL
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE, slot 8, subsequently insertable

DESCRIPTION To insert panels with 2.0 to 8.0 mm thickness subsequently into assebled structures
MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE

COLOR Gray
PACK QUANTITY 50 meters (25 pieces at 2 m)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!
TIP 2 For a complete insert profile a suitable support strip I AL is required.

 A 

 6
 

 21.5 

PP TPE 78° +/-3 ShoreA

Color A [mm] Slot for Panel Weight [g] Profile Part #
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 30.0 8 2 - 4 mm 378.0 I 092340

28.0 8 4 - 6 mm 367.0 I 092347S01
26.0 8 6 - 8 mm 362.0 I 092345

http://fath24.com
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 10 FLAT
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE, slot 10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm 
MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 1
3 

 N 

 4
 

 8
 

 0.8 

N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
10 39.0 B 092260
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 10 DEEP
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE, slot 10

DESCRIPTION To cover size 10 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 2 - 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 1
3 

 N 

 0
.8

 

 6
 

 6
 

N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
10 34.0 B 092243
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Reduction Profiles

REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 10 / 6 MM
MODEL Plastic PE, slot 10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels with a thickness of 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (50 pieces at 2 m)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 12.8 

 1
2 

 1
0.
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 10.2 

 1
.5

 

 6 

Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
10 110.3 B 092094
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Insert Profiles

HOLDER PROFILE SLOT 10
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE; slot 10, can be fitted subsequently

DESCRIPTION For subsequent insertion of panels of size 2.0 - 10.0 mm, creates a sealed connection against spray 
water and dust

MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE
COLOR Black

PACK QUANTITY 50 meters (25 pieces at 2 m)
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 2
1 

 18.5-24.5 

 10 

 1
1 

Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
176.0 B 092244
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Insert Profiles

INSERT PROFILE AL
MODEL Aluminum and plastcics PP + TPE, slot 10, subsequently applicable

DESCRIPTION To insert panels with 2.0 to 8.0 mm thickness subsequently into assebled structures
MATERIAL Support strip AL: Aluminum 

Glazing strip: PP + TPE
SURFACE Support strip: Anodized

COLOR Glazing strip: Gray ≈ RAL 7035
PACK QUANTITY 20 meters (10 pieces at 2 m)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters! For a complete insert profile, please order two products: Sup-
port Strip AL 092252 + Glazing Strip 092253

 1
5 

 7
 

 20 

 2 

 2 - 4  5 - 8 

 37  40 

Version Slot 10 Weight [g] Profile Part #
Support strip AL 10 240.0 B 092252

Glazing strip 10 60.0 B 092253
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Plug-in Profiles

PLUG-IN PROFIL 1.9 / 3 - 2
MODEL Plastic TPE, slot 5, 6, 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels in the slot and fill the slot
MATERIAL Plastic TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (spool)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters! 

*Best wetted with soapy water prior to assembly

C

B

A

A [mm] B [mm] Slot C [mm] for Panel Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
7.6 6.2 5 1.9 2 - 3 mm 16.0 I 092063
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Plug-in Profiles

PLUG-IN PROFIL 3.0 / 4 - 2
MODEL Plastic TPE, slot 5, 6, 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels in the slot and fill the slot
MATERIAL Plastic TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (spool)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters! 

*Best wetted with soapy water prior to assembly

C

B

A

A [mm] B [mm] Slot C [mm] for Panel Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
8.7 7.0 6 3.0 2 - 3 (4*) mm 20.0 I 092064

http://fath24.com


950 ©2024 | fath24.com

SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Plug-in Profiles

PLUG-IN PROFIL 4.7 / 4 - 2
MODEL Plastic TPE, slot 5, 6, 8, 10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels in the slot and fill the slot
MATERIAL Plastic TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (spool)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters! 

*Best wetted with soapy water prior to assembly

C

B

A

A [mm] B [mm] Slot C [mm] for Panel Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
14.0 7.0 8 / 10 4.7 4 - 6 mm / 6 - 7 (8*) mm 30.8 I / I 092066
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Plug-in Profiles

PLUG-IN PROFIL 3.0 / 4 - 5
MODEL Plastic EPDM, Slot 8

DESCRIPTION To secure panels in the slot and fill the slot; with reduced surface friction to ease the application
MATERIAL Plastic EPDM coated with sliding polymer

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (spool)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters! 
*Best wetted with soapy water prior to assembly

 C
 

 B 

 A
 

A [mm] B [mm] Slot C [mm] for Panel Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
11.6 7.0 8 3.0 4 – 5 (6*) mm 37.0 B 092256
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Plug-in Profiles

PLUG-IN PROFIL 4.2 / 6 - 4
MODEL Plastic TPE, slot 8+10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels in the slot and fill the slot
MATERIAL Plastic TPE

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (spool)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters! 

*Best wetted with soapy water prior to assembly

 B 

 A
  C

 

Color A [mm] B [mm] Slot C [mm] for Panel Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 14.6 10.1 8 / 10 4.2 2 - 4 mm / 4 - 5 (6*) mm 90.0 I 092093

Gray ≈ RAL 7042 14.6 10.1 8 / 10 4.2 2 - 4 mm / 4 - 5 (6*) mm 90.0 I 092093S02
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Plug-in Profiles

PLUG-IN PROFIL 5.0 / 6 - 4
MODEL Plastic EPDM, slot 8+10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels in the slot and fill the slot; with reduced surface friction to ease the application
MATERIAL Plastic EPDM coated with sliding polymer

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (spool)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 C
 

 B 

 A
 

A [mm] B [mm] Slot C [mm] for Panel Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
14.7 8.6 8 / 10 5.0 2 – 4 mm / 4 - 6 mm 53.0 I 092255
13.5 7.0 8 / 10 5.0 4 – 6 mm / 6 - 7 mm 40.0 I 092254
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Plug-in Profiles

PLUG-IN PROFIL 6.9 / 6 - 4
MODEL Plastic TPE, slot 8+10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels in the slot and fill the slot
MATERIAL Plastic TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 meters (spool)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters! 

*Best wetted with soapy water prior to assembly

CA

B

A [mm] B [mm] Slot C [mm] for Panel Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
18.0 11.8 8 / 10 / 10 4.5 2 - 4 mm / 4 - 6 mm / 4 (5*) mm 70.0 I / I / B 092065
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Clamping Springs

CLAMPING SPRING FOR CLAMP PROFIL 18 X 32
MODEL Stainless Steel, for Clamp Slot 10

DESCRIPTION To fix panels 2 - 9 mm in the slot
MATERIAL Stainless steel SS303

SURFACE Plain
LENGTH 80 mm

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces at 80 mm
TIP Compatible Sliding Door Guide see 093084S01 et sq.

9.2

12
10.5

11

Weight [g] Profile Part #
4.0 I 092090
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Clamping Springs

CLAMPING SPRING FOR PROTECTIVE FENCE PROFILES 30 X 30 WG
MODEL Spring steel

DESCRIPTION To fix panels 2 - 4 mm in a clamp slot for Ø 3 mm wire mesh frames, or panels 4 - 5 mm in a clamp slot 
for Ø 4 mm wire mesh frames; recommended number: ca. 4 pcs. per 1 m

MATERIAL Spring steel C60S
SURFACE Plain

LENGTH 45 mm
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces at 45 mm

 8 

 2
0 

-0
.5

 

 10.4 

Weight [g] Profile Part #
3.0 B 092096
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Glass Panel Clamps

GLASS PANEL CLAMP (SET)
MODEL Zinc die-cast, with assembly set

DESCRIPTION To fix glass and other panels
MATERIAL Zinc die-cast

SURFACE Powder coated
COLOR Alu color

SET 1 glass panel clamp, 
1 screw M5 x 16, 
5 rubber pads for panels 2 - 9 mm

PACK QUANTITY 10 sets
SPECIALS Other surfaces, other colors on request

25

13.5

5.5

20

Ø19.5

9

32.5

Weight [g] Part #
74.0 093310

http://fath24.com


958 ©2024 | fath24.com

SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Glass Panel Clamps

CORNER CONNECTOR FOR GLASS PANEL CLAMP (SET)
MODEL For glass panel clamp, zinc die-cast

DESCRIPTION To make a corner connection with two panels using two glass panel clamps (2 sets)
MATERIAL Zinc die-cast

SURFACE Powder coated
COLOR Alu color

SET 1 corner connector, 
2 screws M5 x 12

PACK QUANTITY 10 sets
SPECIALS Other surfaces, other colors on request

25

20

3
A A R2

0

M
5

A-A

Weight [g] Part #
37.0 093320
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Panel Fasteners | Panel Holders

PANEL HOLDER
MODEL Aluminum

DESCRIPTION To attach panels easily to aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Aluminum

SURFACE Anodized
PACK QUANTITY 10 pieces

B

Ø
D

T S

M

t

A

H

for Profile A [mm] B [mm] H [mm] T [mm] ØD [mm] t [mm] M S [mm] Weight [g] Part #
20 12.0 20.0 39.0 10.0 5.5 3.0 M6 7.4 10.0 093P20N
30 23.0 30.0 68.0 15.0 9.0 6.0 M8 11.0 36.3 093P30N
40 24.0 40.0 78.0 20.0 9.0 6.0 M8 16.0 60.0 093P40N
45 26.5 45.0 88.0 22.5 9.0 6.0 M8 17.5 75.0 093P45N
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